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Quantity Total

Quantity Total

Quantity Total
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Max-DR brand 189.95 184.95 179.95

Hardy Northern brand 159.95 154.95 149.95
Please look on the back side of this page for the alfalfa comparison chart.

Dura-Leaf+ brand 179.95 174.95 169.95

Super C-318 brand 169.95 164.95 159.95

Name Address Date

City State Zip Phone

Max-LH brand 199.95 194.95 189.95

Alforex Hi-Gest 360 - Low Lignin $289.95 $284.95 $279.95

Mail Your Order         Phone Your Order         Fax Your Order        E-Mail Your Order

5777 Quarry Dr.               Mon-Fri 8-5  Sat 8-12            (920) 822-5030               pulaskiwarehouse@aol.com

Pulaski, WI  54162           (920) 822-3536

Alfalfa                                                                                    50# Bags
Variety Spring Booking Prepaid

Medium Red Clover 169.95 164.95 159.95

WL Powerstand Roundup Ready 349.95 344.95 339.95

Mammoth Red Clover - Annual 149.95 144.95 139.95

Clover                                                                                   50# Bags
Variety Spring Booking Prepaid

Magna-Red brand Red Clover $179.95 $174.95 $169.95

Berseem Clover - Annual 114.95 109.95 104.95

Yellow Blossom Sweet Clover 174.95 169.95 164.95

Crimson Red Clover - Annual 114.95 109.95 104.95

Alsike Clover 149.95 144.95 139.95

White Dutch Clover 269.95 264.95 259.95

Balansa White Clover - Annual 129.95 124.95 119.95

Ladino Clover 249.95 244.95 239.95

White Clover 249.95 244.95 239.95

Prepaid by 1/13/24 Total

Booked by 1/27/24

Trefoil                                                                                    50# Bags
Variety Spring Booking Prepaid

Birdsfoot Trefoil $309.95 $304.95 $299.95



FD DRI BW VW FW AN PRR APH PA PLH SC/SR WS RAC RSR

3 30 HR HR HR HR HR HR HR HR NR VH F 1

3 30 HR HR HR HR HR HR HR NR R VH F 1

4 30 HR HR HR HR HR HR HR MR R VH F 1

3 28 HR R HR HR HR R R MR NR VH F 1

2 10 R - MR S S - S - - H S 4

Dura-Leaf+

Alfalfa Variety Characteristics
Disease Resistance

Variety

Max- LH

Max-DR

MAX-LH - Maximum Leafhopper Resistance. MAX-LH is the newest generation of potato leafhopper resistant 

alfalfas. According to data from the University of Wisconsin studies, a correlation was found between using 

glandular haired alfalfas and improved dry matter intake, rate of digestion, and milk production. Combine these 

advantages with MAX-LH’s superior relative feed values in sprayed and unsprayed condition, and you have an 

alfalfa with unmatched potential. Superior relative feed value.

MAX-DR – Maximum Disease Resistance. This is a multi-leaf alfalfa with excellent yield and forage quality. This 

productive variety features high yield potential combined with excellent winter hardiness and persistence. MAX-

DR alfalfa delivers consistent performance under a wide range of climatic and growing conditions. MAX-DR is 

highly resistant to all major alfalfa diseases that can reduce your yields and stand life. As an added bonus, 

breeders developed it to have high forage quality by utilizing parent plants selected for high relative feed value.

DURA-LEAF+ - A multi-leaf alfalfa with excellent yield and forage quality. This productive variety is highly 

resistant to all major disease pests and offers resistance to Sclerotinia crown and stem rot. DURA-LEAF+ is also 

resistant to pea aphid and stem nematode and displays excellent tolerance to lepto leaf spot and spring black 

stem. This exceptional variety scored a perfect 30/30 on the Wisconsin Disease Index. Adapted for hay, haylage, 

or grazing purposes throughout the Midwest, DURA-LEAF+ delivers consistent performance under a wide range 

of climate and soil conditions. Characteristics include superior establishment, excellent persistence, fast 

recovery, and exceptional winter hardiness.

SUPER C318 – This variety has a superior winter survival ranking. Highly resistant to major alfalfa diseases,

a great yielding alfalfa also ranks among the top varieties in university forage quality and milk production per acre 

trials. This dual purpose alfalfa is good for conventional hay production and grazing. Its remarkable stand and 

persistence permits rotational continuous grazing.
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Super C318

Vernal

FD – Fall Dormancy   1=Most Dormant 9=Least Dormant   

DRI – Disease Resistance Index   30=Highest 6=Lowest   

BW – Bacterial Wilt   

VW – Verticillium Wilt   

FW – Fusarium Wilt   

AN – Anthracnose   

PRR – Phytophera Root Rot   

APH – Aphananpmyces Race 1   

PA – Pea Aphid   

PLH-Potato Leaf Hopper   

SC/SR-Sclerotinia Crown & Stem Rot   Resistance class (HR-Highly Resistant, R-Resistant,

          MR-Moderate Resistant, LR-Low Resistant, S-Susceptible, NR-Not Rated)

WS-Winter Survival – (VH-Very Hardy, H-Hardy, MH-Moderate Hardy, M-Moderate)

RAC-Recovery after Cutting – (VF-Very Fast, F-Fast, S-Slow)

RSR-Recommended Stand Rotation – (1-Long Rotation, 5-Short Rotation)



Quantity Total
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Mor-Leaf Timothy $109.95 $104.95 $99.95

Reeds Canarygrass - Low Alkaloid 309.95 304.95 299.95

Name Address Date

City State Zip Phone

Forage Grasses                                                                              50# Bags
Variety Spring Booking Prepaid

Climax Timothy 99.95 94.95 89.95

Orchardgrass 129.95 124.95 119.95

Tetraploid Annual Ryegrass 49.95 47.95 45.95

Late Orchardgrass 139.95 134.95 129.95

Smooth Bromegrass 169.95 164.95 159.95

Tetraploid Perennial Ryegrass 109.95 104.95 99.95

Festulolium Perennial Ryegrass 119.95 114.95 109.95

164.95 159.95

 Alfalfa Forage Mix & Alfalfa Base Mix – Made with Dura-Leaf+ Alfalfa

RC Big Rock Switchgrass
(price per pound)

15.99 15.99 15.99

Hay and Pasture Mixes                                                        25# or 50# Bags

Alfalfa Forage Mix - 50#

  75% Dura-Leaf+ Alfalfa

  20% Mor-Leaf Timothy

    5% Alsike Clover

$179.95 $174.95 $169.95

Alfalfa Base Mix - 50#

  60% Dura-Leaf+ Alfalfa

  25% Mor-Leaf Timothy

  10% Magna-Red Red Clover

    5% Alsike Clover

169.95

Teff Grass Annual - Coated 125.95

Booked by 1/27/24

Max Forage Extender - 25#

  60% Tetraploid Perennial Ryegrass

  20% Mor-Leaf Timothy

  20% Tetraploid Annual Ryegrass

64.95 59.95 54.95

Wildlife Clover Mix - 50#

  30% Ladino Clover

  25% White Clover

  25% White Dutch Clover

  20% Alsike Clover

239.95 234.95 229.95

Prepaid by 1/13/24 Total

Tall Fescue - (forage) 109.95 104.95 99.95

Meadow Fescue 139.95 134.95 129.95

Tetilla Italian Ryegrass - Annual 59.95 57.95 55.95

Clover Base Mix - 50#

  60% Magna-Red Red Clover

  25% Mor-Leaf Timothy

  15% Alsike Clover

154.95 149.95 144.95

Horse Pasture Mix - 25#

  40% Mor-Leaf Timothy

  35% Kentucky Bluegrass

  15% White Clover

  10% Tetraploid Perennial Ryegrass

79.95 74.95 69.95

122.95 119.95

Cave-In-Rock Switchgrass
(price per pound) PLS (pure live seed)

15.99 15.99 15.99



Quantity Total

Quantity Total

Quantity Total

Quantity Total
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Name Address Date

City State Zip Phone

Miscellaneous                                                                                 50# Bags
Variety Spring Booking Prepaid

Dwarf Essex Rape 65.95 62.95 59.95

Hairy Vetch 119.95 116.95 112.95

Austrian Winter Peas $45.95 $44.95 $43.95

Daikon Radish - Tillage radish 92.95 89.95 86.95

Buckwheat 39.95 38.95 37.95

Flax 59.95 58.95 57.95

Pearl Millet 94.95 93.95 92.95

Japanese Millet 48.95 47.95 46.95

Hybrid Sorghum Sudan 42.95 41.95 40.95

BMR Sorghum Sudan (Brown Mid Rib) 63.95 62.95 61.95

Sugar Beets-Wildlife (price per pound) 5.95 5.50 4.95

Sunflower-Black Oil (price per pound) 3.95 3.50 2.95

Wild Game Food Sorghum 50.95 49.95 48.95

Turnips - Purple Top 99.95 94.95 89.95

Chicory (price per pound) 7.95 7.50 6.95

Inoculant                                                                                                 Each
Variety Spring Booking Prepaid

Terra Max dry-soybean    Treats 500# 18.95 18.50 17.95

Terra Max dry-soybean    Treats 2000# 48.95 47.95 46.95

Alfalfa Clover - dry            Treats 50# $8.95 $8.50 $7.95

Trefoil - dry                       Treats 50#  9.95 9.50 8.95

Cell Tech Liquid-soybean Treats 2500# 89.95 87.95 85.95

Lawn Grasses                                                                                50# Bags
Variety Spring Booking Prepaid

Shady Lawn Seed 129.95 124.95 119.95

Annual Ryegrass 49.95 47.95 45.95

Athletic Lawn Seed $129.95 $124.95 $119.95

Sunny Lawn Seed 139.95 134.95 129.95

Kentucky Bluegrass 129.95 124.95 119.95

Tall Fescue - Turf Type 109.95 104.95 99.95

Perennial Ryegrass - Turf Type 109.95 104.95 99.95

Creeping Red Fescue 129.95 124.95 119.95

Pea and Pea Mixes                                                                         50# Bags
Variety Spring Booking Prepaid

Forage Field Peas $26.95 $26.50 $25.95

Booked by 1/27/24

50% Pea 50% Triticale Mix 25.50 24.95 24.50

All pea mixes are mixed with 4010 Peas.

Prepaid by 1/13/24 Total

50% Pea 50% Oat Mix 25.50 24.95 24.50

50% Pea 50% Barley Mix 25.50 24.95 24.50



Quantity Total

 

Quantity Total

Quantity Total

Quantity Total

Quantity Total

50#

50#

50#

50#

50#

50#

50#

50#

50#

50#

50#

50#

1#

1#

1#

1#

1#

1#

1#

1#

1#

1#

1#

1#

50#
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Name Address Date

City State Zip Phone

Seed Oats - Oats are packed in 50 lb. bags which equals 1.56 bushels.         Per Bu. 32#
Variety Spring Booking Prepaid

Cert. Rushmore 13.50 12.95 12.50

Cert. Antigo - early $13.50 $12.95 $12.50

Cert. Esker 2020 - mid 13.50 12.95 12.50

Cert. Badger - early 13.50 12.95 12.50

Uncert. Robust 17.95 17.50 16.95

Uncert. Ogle - mid 12.50 11.95 11.50

Uncert. Jerry - mid 12.50 11.95 11.50

Barley                                                                                               50# Bags
Variety Spring Booking Prepaid

239.95

Wildlife Plot Seed
Variety Spring

Spring Wheat                                                                                  50# Bags
Variety Spring Booking Prepaid

Hard Red Spring Wheat - Variety TBD $18.95 $18.50 $17.95

Spring Triticale                                                                               50# Bags
Variety Spring Booking Prepaid

Spring Triticale $19.95 $19.50 $18.95

Booking Prepaid

Alsike Clover 149.95 144.95 139.95

Yellow Blossom Sw. Clover 174.95 169.95 164.95

White Dutch Clover 269.95 264.95 259.95

White Clover 249.95 244.95 239.95

Wildlife Clover Mix $239.95 $234.95 $229.95

Ladino Clover 249.95 244.95

Dwarf Essex Rape 65.95 62.95 59.95

Hairy Vetch 119.95 116.95 112.95

Austrian Winter Peas 45.95 44.95 43.95

Daikon Radish 92.95 89.95 86.95

Barkant Turnips 3.99 3.89 3.79

Sugar Beets 5.95 5.50 4.95

Wild Game Food Sorghum 50.95 49.95 48.95

Purple Top Turnips 99.95 94.95 89.95

Hunter Brassica 5.49 5.39 5.29

Winfred Brassica 5.49 5.39 5.29

Sunflower - Black Oil 3.95 3.50 2.95

Chicory 7.95 7.50 6.95

4.79 4.59 4.39

Plantain 6.99 6.79 6.59

Graza Radish 5.89 5.69 5.49

Kale 4.29 4.19 3.99

Forage Plus - late 13.75 13.25 12.75

Cert. Kewaunee $20.95 $20.50 $19.95

Booked by 1/27/24

Deer Oats - Buck Forage 39.95 38.95 37.95

Prepaid by 1/13/24 Total

Rutabaga 4.29 4.19 3.99

Forage Collards 4.29 4.19 4.09

Small Burnet



Quantity Maturity Total

66 Day

67 Day

71 Day

72 Day

73 Day

74 Day

76 Day

80 Day

85 Day

Quantity Total

Quantity Total

Quantity 2.5 Gal. 30 Gal. 275 Gal. Total

Ask

Ask

Ask

Ask

Ask
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Catalyst XR Bicolor $38.95 $37.95

Name Address Date

City State Zip Phone

Sweet Corn                                                           Per 3,000 Kernals
Variety Kernals Booking Prepaid

Northern Xtra-Sweet Yellow 30.95 29.95

XTH 2475 Bicolor 36.95 35.95

2171 Bicolor 36.95 35.95

Anthem XR Bicolor 38.95 37.95

Signature XR Bicolor 39.95 38.95

28.95

Honey & Pearl Bicolor 30.95 29.95

Golden Bantem Yellow 15.95 14.95

Illini Xtra-Sweet Yellow 29.95

Garden Peas                                                                        50# Bags
Variety Maturity Booking Prepaid

Sugar Ann 56 Day $119.95 $109.95

Sugar Snap 64 Day 109.95 99.95

Green Arrow 68 Day 109.95 99.95

Little Marvel 63 Day 119.95 109.95

Onion Sets
Variety Weight Booking Prepaid

Yellow Onion Sets 32# bags

Oregon Giant 69 Day 109.95 99.95

Wando 70 Day 119.95 109.95

Monty's Plant and Soil Products - Order Form
Variety Price

Liquid Carbon

Agrihance - S

Super Sweet Onions 10# bags

Certified Organic Seed - Ask for Pricing and Availability
PLEASE CALL FOR PRICING. CERTIFIED ORGANIC SEED IS LIMITED. THESE ARE SPECIAL ORDERS ONLY

AND MUST BE PREPAID BY 1/13/24. SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY, ORDER EARLY, NO RETURNS. 

Ask - Pricing not available at this time.
White Onion Sets 32# bags

Red Onion Sets 32# bags

Booked by 1/27/24

Prepaid by 1/13/24 Total

Agrihance - V

Agrihance - G

Hay Now



Quantity Maturity Total

78 Day

85 Day

85 Day

89 Day

90 Day

93 Day

95 Day

100 Day

Relative

Maturity

Plant

Population

Plant

Height

Ear

Height

No-Till

Emergence

Drought

Tolerance

Dry

Down

Ear

Flex Stalk Root

78 Day 28-34,000 MT M EX VG EX Semi Flex VG VG

85 Day 28-32,000 MT M EX VG VG Semi Flex VG VG

85 Day 28-32,000 MT M VG VG EX Semi Flex G VG

89 Day 28-32,000 MT M VG VG EX Semi Flex VG EX

90 Day 28-32,000 MT M VG VG VG Semi Flex VG VG

93 Day 28-32,000 MT M VG VG VG Semi Flex VG VG

95 Day 28-32,000 M M VG VG VG Semi Flex VG EX

100 Day 28-32,000 MT M VG VG VG Flex VG VG

Quantity Maturity Total

83 Day

85 Day

88 Day

89 Day

92 Day

94 Day

95 Day

100 Day

104 Day

Quantity Maturity Total

78 Day

82 Day

85 Day

86 Day

87 Day

90 Day

91 Day

92 Day

93 Day

94 Day

95 Day

96 Day

99 Day

100 Day

101 Day

104 Day

105 Day
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PWI SEED CORN – Conventional Hybrids                                                     80,000 Kernals per bag
*All PWI hybrids, except, PWI-S285, PWI-S289, & PWI-S293 are treated with                           at no additional charge.

*PWI-S285, PWI-S289 & PWI-S293 are treated with                                    at no additional charge.

Variety Spring Booking Prepaid

Name Address Date

City State Zip Phone

PWI-ES8500 139.95 134.95 129.95

PWI-S289 119.95 114.95 109.95

PWI-ES7800 $139.95 $134.95 $129.95

PWI-S285 119.95 114.95 109.95

PWI-ES10000 139.95 134.95 129.95

*Seed sizes may vary.

Vatiety

PWI-ES9000 139.95 134.95 129.95

PWI-ES9500 139.95 134.95 129.95

PWI-S293 119.95 114.95 109.95

PWI-ES10000

Brunner – Conventional Hybrids                                                                    80,000 Kernals per bag
*All Brunner / ProHarvest corn is treated with                          at no additional charge.

Variety Spring Booking Prepaid

PWI-ES7800

PWI-S285

PWI-ES8501

PWI-S289

PWI-ES9000

PWI-ES9500

PWI-S293

B 2882 166.00 163.00 160.00

B 2897 166.00 163.00 160.00

B 2833 - NEW $166.00 $163.00 $160.00

B 2859 166.00 163.00 160.00

B 4545 166.00 163.00 160.00

B 3990 166.00 163.00 160.00

B 3920 166.00 163.00 160.00

B 3942 166.00 163.00 160.00

Brunner – Trait Hybrids                                                                                  80,000 Kernals per bag
Must be licensed to use the following Glyphosate Hybrids (Roundup Ready):

*All Brunner / ProHarvest corn is treated with                         at no additional charge.

Variety Spring Booking Prepaid

B 4043 - NEW 166.00 163.00 160.00

B 2859 GT 229.00 225.00 221.00

B 1770 GT $229.00 $225.00 $221.00

PH 53P20 RR2 267.00 263.00 259.00

B 3904 AA - NEW 259.00 255.00 251.00

PH 4255 RR2 267.00 263.00 259.00

B 2863 AA - NEW 259.00 255.00 251.00

PH 57P17 VT2 PRO/RIB 320.00 316.00 312.00

PH 4545 RR2 267.00 263.00 259.00

PH 4511 RR2 267.00 263.00 259.00

B 3911 GT 3110A 247.00 243.00 239.00

PH 4340 VT2 PRO/RIB 320.00 316.00 312.00

312.00

PH 4630 VT2 PRO/RIB 320.00 316.00 312.00

B 4003 AA - NEW 259.00 255.00 251.00

PH 4990 VT2 PRO/RIB 320.00 316.00

Booked by 1/27/24

PH 74S52 RR2 Leafy 267.00 263.00 259.00

*All prices are Zone 3. Ask for prices if you live in Zone 2 counties.

Prepaid by 1/13/24 Total

PH 71P16 VT2 PRO/RIB 320.00 316.00 312.00

PH 74P51 VT2 PRO/RIB 320.00 316.00 312.00

See enclosed Brunner Brochure for Characteristics.
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Quantity Total

Quantity Maturity Total

1.2

1.5

1.6

Maturity Group Emergence Standability

Iron

Deficiency

Chlorosis

Phytoph-

thora

Brown

Stem

Rot

White

Mold

Flower

Color

Plant

Type

Pubescence

Color

1.2 1 8 7 8 8 9 6 Purple Semi Bush+ Grey

1.5 1 8 7 8 8 9 7 Purple Semi Bush Grey

1.6 1 8 8 8 8 8 8 Purple Semi Bush Light Tawny

Quantity Maturity Total

0.7

0.9

0.9

1.0

1.3

1.4

1.7

1.9

2.2

Quantity Seeds/# Maturity Total

2844 1.4

Total
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AE 1040 E3 - NEW 55.00 54.50 54.00

91.95 87.95

Krug 90 Day $95.95 $91.95 $87.95

Boone County White 120 Day 95.95 91.95 87.95

Henry Moore 110 Day 95.95 91.95 87.95

AE 0930 E3 55.00 54.50

Name Address Date

City State Zip Phone

$52.00 $51.50 $51.00

Open Pollinated Seed Corn                                                                                            56# bag
Variety Maturity Spring Booking Prepaid

BioGene - Round Up Ready Enlist-E3 Soybeans                                 140,000 Seeds per bag
Spring Booking PrepaidVariety

Reid's Type 100 Day 95.95

54.00

52.00 51.50 51.00

BG 9124 E3

BG 9164 E3

BG 9150 E3

Pro Harvest / Apex- Round Up Ready Enlist-E3 Soybeans                  140,000 Seeds per bag

Bio Gene Characteristics

52.00 51.50 51.00

Variety

BG 9124 E3

BG 9150 E3

BG 9164 E3

PH 0985 CR2Y 55.00 54.50 54.00

Booked by 1/27/24

$23.00 $22.50 $22.00

Variety Spring Booking Prepaid

AE 0720 E3 $55.00 $54.50 $54.00

54.00

AE 1220 E3 55.00 54.50 54.00

AE 1410 E3 55.00 54.50 54.00

AE 1710 E3 55.00 54.50

AE 1930 E3 55.00 54.50 54.00

Prepaid by 1/13/24

Seed Containing The Roundup Ready Gene Cannot Be Saved For Replanting. All Roundup Ready soybeans are protected under U.S. 

patents. Saving Roundup Ready soybean seed for replanting is a violation of these patents and is illegal. Seed piracy also hinders the 

development of future technologies and their benefits for the soybean industry. A person who helps a grower save Roundup Ready soybean 

seed for replanting is also infringing the patents and is contributing to violation of the terms under which the seed was sold.

Conventional Soybeans
Spring Booking Prepaid

Pro Harvest Characteristics - See enclosed Brunner Brochure.

AE 2220 E3 55.00 54.50 54.00

Prices include Technology Fee.                                              40 Unit Tote Bags are available on Pro Harvest / Apex soybean 

varieties.

MN 1410 - 50# bag

Variety
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20 / 20 All Milk Incredi-Blend
Protein: 20%       Fat: 20%
Per Bag: $68.99

22 / 20 All Milk Incredi-Blend
Protein: 22%       Fat: 20%
Per Bag: $71.99

22 / 20 All Milk Incredi-Blend
Protein: 22%       Fat: 20%
Per Bag: $65.99  - With Plasma

22 / 20 All Milk Incredi-Blend
Protein: 22%       Fat: 20%
Per Bag: $72.99  - Medicated

Present this coupon to recieve

$5.00 off each 50# bag
Limit 1 Ton per customer

Offer Expires January 27th, 2024






